

NAGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURA

ESTIMATE

Name of work अ.स.स. - 62 मथुरा नगर निगम (संयुक्त निगम)

R.E.E. नाम श्री. राजेश कुमार शर्मा

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos.	Detail			Quantity	Rate/Unit (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)			
1.	Diversion of water flow including making of bandha, water pump set with drain & detail including all complete					1500	6000/500	6,000.00
2.	cleaning of nala silt including all complete sweeper full time 600 x 4 days = 2400 @ Rs 350/day					1500	8400/500	8,400.00
4.	Supply & laying of brick bats for filling including all complete	1 x 1	15.0	1.80	0.45	12.15 m ³ Say 12.50 m ³	850/m³	10,625.00
5.	Supply & laying of sand for filling including all complete 30% of B/bats	12.15 x 30/100 =				3.65 m ³ Say 4.0 m ³	850/m³	3,400.00
							Total B/F	28,425.00

J.E.

A.E.

E.E.

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos.	Detail			Quantity	Rate/ Unit (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)			
6.	eps excavation in foundation in ordng soil including all compite	1x1	6.40	0.50	0.60	1.192m ³	145/m ³	290.00
7.	Cement concrete in 1:1:8 eps.s.s.grit including all compite	1x1	15.0	$\frac{18+12}{2}$	0.12	2.70m ³	430/m³	18,244.00
		1x1	6.40	0.50	0.12	0.38"		
		1x1	1.50	1.00	0.12	0.18m ³		
		1x1	6.40	0.46	0.15	0.44,1		
		1x1	6.40	0.35	0.15	0.35,11		
8.	1:1:50 class eps in 1:1:4 eps.s.s.grit including all compite	1x1	6.40	0.23	0.75	1.10"		
		1x1	5.00	0.23	0.60	0.64"		
		1x1	8.175			8.175m ³	450/m ³	1,25,675.00
9.	R.E.C. work in 1:1:1 1/2:1:3 eps.s.s.grit including all compite	1x1	14.50	$\frac{1.5+1.0}{2}$	0.12	2.18m ³		
		1x2	14.50	0.15	1.50	6.52"		
		1x2	2.00	1.40	0.10	0.56,1		
		1x1	14.50	$\frac{1.5+1.0}{2}$	0.12	2.18"		
		1x1	6.40	0.10		0.77"		
for Nala cony.							8350/m³	1,04,375.00
								2,72,000.00

NAGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURA

ESTIMATE

Name of work

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos.	Detail			Quantity	Rate/ Unit (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)			
10.	mild steel for ramp including all couplets 0.75% of R.C.C. - 12.21 x 0.75 x 0.75					7.119 @ 15	2,72,009.00	
					Say 7.150 @ 15	5866/05	43,995.00	
11.	mild steel in beams size including all couplets					2.50 @ 15	15,000.00	
							3,31,004.00	
					Add 12% G.S.T. (+)		39,720.48	
							3,70,724.48	
					Add 1% d.c.s (+)		3,707.24	
							3,74,431.72	
					Say		3,74,450/-	

[Handwritten signatures and dates]
 31/12/19
[Red signature]
[Blue signature]

Total B/F

J.E.

A.E.

E.E.